AWUF Vertical Mount
All Aluminum Air HandlersREPAIR PARTS
RP-516C
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
This manual replaces RP-516B.
© 2009 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
August 2009

HANGING BRACKET SML (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5)370250122
HANGING BRACKET, FIELD 370280032
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AWUF180516BA
M2 - AWUF180816BA
M3 - AWUF240516BA
M4 - AWUF240816BA
M5 - AWUF241016BA
M6 - AWUF300516BA
M7 - AWUF300816BA
M8 - AWUF301016BA
M9 - AWUF360516BA
M10 - AWUF360816BA
M11 - AWUF361016BA
M12 - AWUF370516BA
M13 - AWUF370816BA
M14 - AWUF371016BA
5RP-516C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower and Heater Assemblies
6 RP-516Cwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Blower and Heater Assemblies
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
ASSY, 10 KW HEATER LRG (M8, M11)BT142003411
ASSY, 10 KW HEATER LRG (M14)BT142003911
ASSY, 10 KW HEATER SML (M5)BT142003111
ASSY, 5 KW HEATER LRG (M12)BT142003211
ASSY, 5 KW HEATER LRG (M6, M9)BT142003211
ASSY, 5 KW HEATER SML (M1, M3)BT142002911
ASSY, 7.3 KW HEATER SML (M2, M4)BT142003011
ASSY, 8 KW HEATER LRG (M7, M10)BT142003311
ASSY, 8 KW HEATER LRG (M13)BT142004011
PULL OUT DISCONNECT BT1753510S21
TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V B114164331
SEQUENCER 5 KW (M1, M3, M6, M9, M12)B125655141
SEQUENCER 8 - 10 KW (M2, M4, M5, M7, M8,
M10, M11, M13, M14)
B125655241
BOARD, ELECTRONIC BLOWER TIME DELAY
RELAY (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11)
PCBFM13151
BLOWER ANGLE 6.063" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5)370270261
BLOWER ANGLE 8.531" (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14)
370270161
BLOWER HOUSING (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5)3760200S71
BLOWER HOUSING (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14)
3760202S71
CAPACITOR 7.5/370V (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10, M11)
CAP075000370VAS81
CAPACITOR STRAP (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11)
378480091
CAPACITOR BOOT (M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11)B821700101
BLOWER MOTOR 1/2 HP, X13 PROGRAMMED
(M12, M13, M14)
0131M00103S111
BLOWER MOTOR 1/3 HP, 2 SP, 6 PL (M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11)
BT1340031S111
BLOWER MOTOR 1/5 HP, 2 SP, 6 PL (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5)
BT1340030S111